
Sr. No. Application No Candidate Name Caste Category
Sub Category (PwD/Ex-

Serv/Minority/EWS)
Rank

Remark (Eligible/Not 
Eligible)

Remarks/Non Eligibility Reason

1 2530052 Ratwad Manjit Pradeep Unreserved 1 Eligible
2 Shashank Sunil Khanolkar Unreserved 2 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
3  2524915/2524867 KIM CHELSEA CAEIRO Unreserved MINORITY 3 Eligible
4  2524171 Shramita Mangaldas Naik Other Backward Class 4 Eligible
5 2527322 MEGAN DARLENE MASCARENHAS Unreserved MINORITY 5 Eligible
6 2530817 Travasso Veloysia Faye Unreserved MINORITY 6 Eligible
7 2529328/2529250 Saloni Dessai Unreserved Economically Weaker Section 7 Eligible EWS required during Counselling
8  2526476 Jowill Agnelo Dias Unreserved MINORITY 8 Eligible
9  2528241/2528215/2528146 Mrugaya Pradip Dessai Unreserved Economically Weaker Section 9 Eligible Residence required during Counselling

10 2530209/2530207/2530201 Veda K. Naik Other Backward Class 10 Eligible
11  2530145/2529957/2527327 VIGHNESH MILIND MHADGUT Unreserved 11 Eligible
12 2524813 MASCARENHAS SIDNEY STANLEY Unreserved MINORITY 12 Eligible
13 Analiese Jean Fernandes Unreserved 13 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
14  2530576/2530360 Nehali Digamber Xete Dhumasker Unreserved 14 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
15 Shruti Gurudas Degvekar Unreserved 15 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
16 2528685/2528516 Anuja Anil Naik Other Backward Class 16 Eligible
17  2529986/2529916 DIVYA RAMKRISHNA GAONKAR Scheduled Tribe 17 Eligible
18  2529886/2529885/2529880 Anishka Lau Naik Other Backward Class 18 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
19  2530372 Bhavana Pandurang Gauns Scheduled Tribe 19 Eligible
20 2526374 ALISHA FABIOLA FERNANDES Unreserved MINORITY 20 Eligible
21 2530452/2530451/2530440 Khan Naasif Nurul Amin Unreserved 21 Eligible
22 Vaishnavi Vishwanath Borker Scheduled Tribe 22 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
23 2524811 MASCARENHAS STEFAN SILVANO Unreserved MINORITY 23 Eligible
24 2524748 Mohankumar Lamani Unreserved 24 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
25   2530049/2530048 Stelan Melricka Varella Unreserved 25 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
26   2530594/2526654 Shruty shrikant Raicar Unreserved 26 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
27 Mervin Philip Fernandes Unreserved 27 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
28 2530252/2526373 Mitzi Sunita Dias Unreserved MINORITY 28 Eligible
29 2529151/2529150 Nidhi Salgaonkar Unreserved 29 Eligible Residence required during Counselling

B.Ed in Mathematics(General)
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30 2525217/2525177 Theresa Saviola Carvalho Unreserved MINORITY 30 Eligible
31 Riya Hiresh Sinai Mauzo Unreserved 31 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
32 2530099/2529341 Gulnoor Siddique Khan Unreserved 32 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
33 2529073/2526850 Pratik Chandrakant Gawade Unreserved 33 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
34 Swizle Gomes Scheduled Tribe 34 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
35 2525113/2524076 Eldon Varun Acharya Unreserved MINORITY 35 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
36 2525538/2525524 Whitney Ann Lobo Unreserved MINORITY 36 Eligible
37 2529896/2526679/2526649 Kritali Prashant Matonkar Other Backward Class 37 Eligible Residence & Caste certificate required during Counselling
38 2525211/2525205/2525197 Sanjana Walke Unreserved 38 Not Eligible % Below 50
39  2524261/2523971 Wenona Muriel Pires Unreserved MINORITY 39 Eligible
40 Milisha Ines Almeida Unreserved 40 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
41 2530015 Saideep Dinesh Fadte Gaonkar Unreserved 41 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
42  2530041/2527585 Sharvani Pramod Tengse Unreserved 42 Eligible
43 2530531/2529995 Lizenne Dias Unreserved MINORITY 43 Eligible
44 2530004/2529998 Aaron Calvin Dsouza Unreserved MINORITY 44 Eligible
45 NARAYANI ANAND DESSAI Unreserved 45 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
46 2527339/2527215 Sudha Chandrabhan Nishad Unreserved 46 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
47 2525948/2525946/2525936 Brian Joseph Barreto Unreserved MINORITY 47 Eligible
48  2529956/2529954 AMISHA DINANATH MAYEKAR Unreserved 48 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
49  2530619 Shraddha Suresh Gawde Scheduled Tribe 49 Eligible
50 2525395/2525394/2525392 krutika naik Other Backward Class 50 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
51 2529608/2529530 TEJAS DAMU MANGADKAR Unreserved 51 Eligible
52 2524019/2523973 Shaheen Azim Shaikh Unreserved Economically Weaker Section 52 Eligible EWS required during Counselling
53  2526759/2526753/2526726 Saurav Sadanand Gauns Unreserved 53 Eligible
54  2528285 Saneha Saviyani Tasneem Guha Unreserved 54 Eligible
55 2530312/2530295 Riddhi Manoj Kanoji Other Backward Class 55 Eligible
56 Neha Prasad Unreserved 56 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
57 Umarye Manali Alias Rucha Manoj Unreserved 57 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
58 Gayatri Deepak Ranesardesai Unreserved 58 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
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59 2530284/2530282 Sunidhi Suhas Sawaikar Unreserved 59 Eligible
60 Sanmaee Umesh Gauns Unreserved 60 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
61 Alena Mariam Fernandes Unreserved 61 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
62 2529966/2529436 Golatkar Amisha Arvind Other Backward Class 62 Eligible
63 Sanjana Shivanath Gaonkar Unreserved Economically Weaker Section 63 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
64 2530769 Meryl Lynn Fernandes Unreserved 64 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
65  2530538 Shrvani Vinayak Chari Other Backward Class 65 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
66 SAIESHA DEU GAWDE Scheduled Tribe 66 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
67  2530317 Jagruti Anand Narvekar Other Backward Class 67 Eligible
68 2529927/2529899 Geetika gopinath gaude Scheduled Tribe 68 Eligible
69 2530385/2530376/2530374 Rajdeep Satish Fal Dessai Unreserved Economically Weaker Section 69 Eligible EWS required during Counselling
70  2529929/2529920 Fabel Vaz Unreserved MINORITY 70 Eligible
71 Shruti Sangodkar Unreserved 71 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
72 2525148/2524316 Laximi Krishna chawan Unreserved 72 Eligible
73 2530692 Muskan Ashrat Sadekar Unreserved 73 Not Eligible Not Eligible for Mathematics
74 Ritu Gurudas Gawas Unreserved 74 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
75  2526908/2526879 Mohinesh Maruti Narvekar Unreserved 75 Eligible
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1  2524171 Shramita Mangaldas Naik Other Backward Class 4 Eligible
2 2530209/2530207/2530201 Veda K. Naik Other Backward Class 10 Eligible
3 2528685/2528516 Anuja Anil Naik Other Backward Class 16 Eligible
4  2529886/2529885/2529880 Anishka Lau Naik Other Backward Class 18 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
5 2529896/2526679/2526649 Kritali Prashant Matonkar Other Backward Class 37 Eligible Residence, Caste certificate required during Counselling
6 2525395/2525394/2525392 krutika naik Other Backward Class 50 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
7 2530312/2530295 Riddhi Manoj Kanoji Other Backward Class 55 Eligible
8 2529966/2529436 Golatkar Amisha Arvind Other Backward Class 62 Eligible
9  2530538 Shrvani Vinayak Chari Other Backward Class 65 Eligible Residence required during Counselling

10  2530317 Jagruti Anand Narvekar Other Backward Class 67 Eligible

B.Ed in Mathematics(Other Backward Class)
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1  2529986/2529916 DIVYA RAMKRISHNA GAONKAR Scheduled Tribe 17 Eligible
2  2530372 Bhavana Pandurang Gauns Scheduled Tribe 19 Eligible
3 Vaishnavi Vishwanath Borker Scheduled Tribe 22 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
4 Swizle Gomes Scheduled Tribe 34 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
5  2530619 Shraddha Suresh Gawde Scheduled Tribe 49 Eligible
6 SAIESHA DEU GAWDE Scheduled Tribe 66 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
7 2529927/2529899 Geetika gopinath gaude Scheduled Tribe 68 Eligible

B.Ed in Mathematics(Scheduled Tribe)
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1 2529328/2529250 Saloni Dessai Unreserved Economically Weaker Section 7 Eligible EWS required during Counselling
2  2528241/2528215/2528146 Mrugaya Pradip Dessai Unreserved Economically Weaker Section 9 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
3 2524019/2523973 Shaheen Azim Shaikh Unreserved Economically Weaker Section 52 Eligible EWS required during Counselling
4 Sanjana Shivanath Gaonkar Unreserved Economically Weaker Section 63 Not Eligible Application not submitted on esamarth
5 2530385/2530376/2530374 Rajdeep Satish Fal Dessai Unreserved Economically Weaker Section 69 Eligible EWS required during Counselling

B.Ed in Mathematics(Economically Weaker Section)
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1  2524915/2524867 KIM CHELSEA CAEIRO Unreserved MINORITY 3 Eligible
2 2527322 MEGAN DARLENE MASCARENHAS Unreserved

MINORITY
5 Eligible

3 2530817 Travasso Veloysia Faye Unreserved MINORITY 6 Eligible
4  2526476 Jowill Agnelo Dias Unreserved MINORITY 8 Eligible
5 2524813 MASCARENHAS SIDNEY STANLEY Unreserved MINORITY 12 Eligible
6 2526374 ALISHA FABIOLA FERNANDES Unreserved MINORITY 20 Eligible
7 2524811 MASCARENHAS STEFAN SILVANO Unreserved MINORITY 23 Eligible
8 2530252/2526373 Mitzi Sunita Dias Unreserved MINORITY 28 Eligible
9 2525217/2525177 Theresa Saviola Carvalho Unreserved MINORITY 30 Eligible

10 2525113/2524076 Eldon Varun Acharya Unreserved MINORITY 35 Eligible Residence required during Counselling
11 2525538/2525524 Whitney Ann Lobo Unreserved MINORITY 36 Eligible
12  2524261/2523971 Wenona Muriel Pires Unreserved MINORITY 39 Eligible
13 2530531/2529995 Lizenne Dias Unreserved MINORITY 43 Eligible
14 2530004/2529998 Aaron Calvin Dsouza Unreserved MINORITY 44 Eligible
15 2525948/2525946/2525936 Brian Joseph Barreto Unreserved MINORITY 47 Eligible
16  2529929/2529920 Fabel Vaz Unreserved MINORITY 70 Eligible

B.Ed in Mathematics(Christian Minority)


